Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool HSS Planer & Jointer Knife Sets

Thank you for shopping with us! New grade T-1 high-speed steel with 18% tungsten content. For
comparison, this steel is much harder than M-2 HSS, which typically has 12% tungsten. Crafted on
state-of-the-art equipment, each knife is ground, honed, and individually hand-hammered to exacting
tolerances. Many standard sizes available individually or in sets.

Manufacturer Thickness Pack Quantity

P 100 Amana Tool 1/8 in 4 in 5/8in 45 deg 3 Knives Per Set $27.81
P 130 Amana Tool 1/8 in 4 3/8 in 5/8in 45 deg 3 Knives Per Set $

P 150 Amana Tool 1/8 in 6in 5/8in 45 deg 3 Knives Per Set $54.41
P 160 Amana Tool 1/8 in 6in 5/8 in 45 deg 4 Knives Per Set $49.79
P 165 Amana Tool 1/8 in 6in 3/4 in 45 deg 3 Knives Per Set $54.41
P170 Amana Tool 1/8 in 6in 7/8 in 45 deg 3 Knives Per Set $49.34
P 190 Amana Tool 3/32in 6 1/16in 5/8in 45 deg 3 Knives Per Set $53.25
P 220 Amana Tool 1/8 in 6 1/8in 5/8 in 45 deg 3 Knives Per Set $44.39

P 230 Amana Tool 1/8 in 6 1/8in 3/4 in 45 deg 3 Knives Per Set $44.39


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

P 250
P 270
P 280
P 290
P 294
P 300
P 310
P 360
P 370
P 390
P 395
P 430
P 431
P 440
P 443

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/16 in
1/8in
1/16in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
5/32in
5/32 in

8in
8in
8in
8in
8in
8in
8in

12in
12 in
12 in
121/2in
121/2in
131/8in
16 1/4 in

5/8 in
5/8 in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
7/8 in
lin

5/8 in
3/4in
lin
11/4in
7/8 in
11/16 in
11/16 in
11/4in

45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg
45 deg

4 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
4 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set
3 Knives Per Set

3 Knives Per Set

$
$67.94
$
$65.26
$87.00
$68.27
$89.55
$
$69.67
$104.53
$108.33
$
$89.55
$

$



