Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool HSS Planer & Jointer Knife Sets

Thank you for shopping with us! New grade T-1 high-speed steel with 18% tungsten content. For comparison, this steel is much harder than M-2 HSS, which typically has 12% tungsten. Crafted on state-of-the-art equipment, each knife is ground, honed, and individually hand-hammered to exacting tolerances. Many standard sizes available individually or in sets.

Item #	Manufacturer	Thickness	Length	Width	Angle	Pack Quantity	Price
P 100	Amana Tool	1/8 in	4 in	5/8 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$27.81
P 130	Amana Tool	1/8 in	4 3/8 in	5/8 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$
P 150	Amana Tool	1/8 in	6 in	5/8 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$54.41
P 160	Amana Tool	1/8 in	6 in	5/8 in	45 deg	4 Knives Per Set	\$49.79
P 165	Amana Tool	1/8 in	6 in	3/4 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$54.41
P 170	Amana Tool	1/8 in	6 in	7/8 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$49.34
P 190	Amana Tool	3/32 in	6 1/16 in	5/8 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$53.25
P 220	Amana Tool	1/8 in	6 1/8 in	5/8 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$44.39
P 230	Amana Tool	1/8 in	6 1/8 in	3/4 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$44.39

P 250	Amana Tool	1/16 in	8 in	5/8 in	45 deg	4 Knives Per Set	\$
P 270	Amana Tool	1/8 in	8 in	5/8 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$67.94
P 280	Amana Tool	1/16 in	8 in	3/4 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$
P 290	Amana Tool	1/8 in	8 in	3/4 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$65.26
P 294	Amana Tool	1/8 in	8 in	3/4 in	45 deg	4 Knives Per Set	\$87.00
P 300	Amana Tool	1/8 in	8 in	7/8 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$68.27
P 310	Amana Tool	1/8 in	8 in	1 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$89.55
P 360	Amana Tool	1/8 in		5/8 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$
P 370	Amana Tool	1/8 in	12 in	3/4 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$69.67
P 390	Amana Tool	1/8 in	12 in	1 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$104.53
P 395	Amana Tool	1/8 in	12 in	1 1/4 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$108.33
P 430	Amana Tool	1/8 in	12 1/2 in	7/8 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$
P 431	Amana Tool	1/8 in	12 1/2 in	11/16 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$89.55
P 440	Amana Tool	5/32 in	13 1/8 in	11/16 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$
P 443	Amana Tool	5/32 in	16 1/4 in	1 1/4 in	45 deg	3 Knives Per Set	\$